@ SPRING SCHEDULE 2024

MONDAYS

4:00-4:45
4:45-5:30
5:30-6:30
6:30-7:15

| Fairytale Ballet
| Ballet Essentials
|Ballet 2
I Hip Hop

| For the preliminary Dancer

| Advancing to the ballet barre
| Intermediate Ballet

I Exercise and Jam to the beat

|Ages 3-4
|Ages 5-7
|Ages 7-12
| Ages 6-12

| Ms Sandra
| Ms Sandra
| Ms Sandra
I Ms Sandra

TUESDAYS

4:00-4:45
4:45-5:30
5:30-6:15
6:15-7:00
7:00-8:00

Storeybook Creative Dance
Beginning Jazz 1

Lil Hip Hop/Kinderjazz
Musical Theater kids

Musical Theater Performance

A mix of dance styles w/ props
Dance to Popular Music

Jam to a fun mix

Showtunes dance/Acting
Acting/Singing/Dancing/Perform

Ages 3-4
Ages 6-9
Ages 5-7
Ages 5-8
Ages 8-12

Ms Jennifer
Ms Jennifer
Ms Jennifer
Ms Jennifer
Ms Jennifer

WEDNESDAYS

4:15-4:45
4:45-5:30
5:30-6:15
6:15-7:00

THURSDAYS

| Parent and Me Tiny Tots
| Kinderjazz

|Creaﬁve Dance

| Hip Hop

10:30-11:15 | Kinderjazz

4:00-4:45
4:45-5:30
5:30-6:15

SATURDAYS

| Lil Hip Hop/Creative Dance
| Ballet/Tap Combo
I Hip Hop

9:30-10:15 |Fairytale Ballet
10:15-11:00 | Ballet Essentials
11:00-12:00 |Ballet 2

*Please Call - Must have 3 or more to have a class start. 714-941-9080, or text 626-272-1446

I Dance together with your tiny tot IAges 2-3

Jam to Popular Music
for the Preliminary dancer
|Exercise and Jam to the beat

| Dance to Popular music

| Hip Hop and fun just for kids
Ballet and tap Mix

Iqu to a fun mix!

I For the preliminary Dancer
|Advqncing to the ballet Barre
I Intermediate Ballet

|Ages 5-7
|Ages 4-6

|Ages 7-12

|Ages 4-6
Ages 4-6
Ages 4-6

| Ages 5-9

IAges 3-4
|Ages 5-7

IAges 8-12

| Ms Jennifer
| Ms Mikayla
| Ms Mikayla

Ms Mikayla

| Ms Hannah
| Ms Caleigh

Ms Caleigh
| Ms Caleigh

I Ms Tara
|Ms Caleigh
| Ms Caleigh



